
. - -
_ -

1,

e FAGt i G'

1 1: d SIANO J O #CaA4 JO, JULY 1966
AMENDMENT.CF SOI.lCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTsiev,Cis tow isse.tteN

' ci~,i Ai i

P.OC StG 141 CPet Il 109| Pt '@

3. SEOWISIIcN/PL CH ASE StoutSt NO. A PeOJtCT NO f if ,/fu..hif fAv' l AmE NQmtNIs #CDtF.CAICN NO. 2 Ef f 4CTlVi DAIt

One -

3 ,ssulD ., Code .. Ao-,~istletO ir. uf .a.,, ,u., ai-4 u Cone |

U. S. fluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of. Contracts
'r.'ashington, DC 20555

7. CONtaActOR CODE | | F.4CILITY CODE | S.
AMENDMINT OF

NAmt AND ADC8t$$ Osot'CitatioHNo .

["" Commonwealth of Virginia l
Department of Health oArtO <su 4i.4 ,;

Bureau of Industrial Hygienei s,.~,. <=.

'** *'Lj,''"- Radiol.ogical-Health Section g "OE.E*C.e5 NO. flRC-05-80-277"

,

(d.e 109 Governor Street
L Richmond, VA 23219 _J 4/16/80 <su n.4inD A,t D

F. TMin SLOCK APPLIES ONtv to AMEND *tNf 5 OF 50tsca1&TIONS
t* a < a e '- .- . ' o . O . .-e.d. O i. .. . . .d.-

O w. --6 a i ~ - - 4.d .. ' '. ; bi = i:-

O . .. , .........,-.. .F. ....a. .. ..*. .a s .,,...ra .
.~ aa b, .F . ,~, ,_

... . . ... .~w~ abi e, .a .es. ,-. .e * . .~.4 -... . 6 . . r .e . .a., ..b. .s. ., t. i e , .. -... i.. ..i. ...-

1 O OfflCE PaiCR to TMt MOut ANOt.r i, . . .a .. .

.h..n . i.4.. . ..r... . . .. .. ... .a . a .a .b .. F Aituut Or vous ACzwOwtractMtNT TO St 8tCilYED AT TMt 45 U'N

. ., i.... . .. o. +. .. . ., i. . ., . 6.. . .<... ... . . .~ : .a .~w ~ .. .>. .. . .. . . r
b. .d . ..t h .h.a ee ..r b e d. b y '. l. e '.*

Caf t SPtOFftD MAY Bisult IN affECTtOH Of YOUR Of f ER.
If, by ..n.. .I mi. ..ead=e.er d. e .. .h.ase .. .#, .l..a

.. .a .. .,-,c a.

so. ACCouNvNo ANo Arrecre, Arch oasa til,rs.md)

31X0200.300 B&R fl0. 30-19-04-03 FIf( ft0. 85116 $3,510.00-

II. TMil 660CK APPtits ONLY 10 mODFeCaf!ONS OF CON 14ACT5/Cactt1

t.: .rs.. Cw . O,., ;.. .

fw.Cw, ...s ..bl.4 2 . .a. *..b ~.m .d..*=ai d .

m O Th. .b. b..a .. ..o i .., .. .a.r.e ..e.o m. . . .n ,.. ( ,o .. . ,n . e., , .fr.., ,r.p.e . de., e..) .c #.,m' bi-b 12.

t. @ th.. s.est...-.i Av..~ .. ..... 4 .~. ..e .,4y .L M I I E I' N l'')(l0)
= 4.c.. a. .b... b.,a . .o .. ... s.an 6. w.c6 i 2.

12. OtSca.pfcm OF AmtNOMINI/MODirtCATcN

Article V --Consideration and Payment, Paragraph A., Consideration _,'the following
change is made:

| ,

|

: Subparagraph 3. is deleted in its entirety and the following new
! subparagraph 3. is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The amount obligated by the Commission in this Modification fio. I
is $ 3,510.00 _ The total amount obligated under this cooperative~

agreement since its inception is $16,400.00."
.

|

f

. :
r<. ,,.. .....,_ ...-..a..~.. ...... .~ ..... .a u...s. . sa. ,. ~ o. .w < . . .. .'

I 3.
CONieAC10asOff teOn :S afou;sid 10 SIGN TM15 DOCt. ENT AND RrTUE.# Ptt$ TO issu'NG Off.CI" '

: TO $ N TM S Cuat t

17. UN ' TES Of .E
~~ M

la. .NAmt Of CONF a &C10erOratace
'' We
, , . . . . .. . _ . ~g, 1,, _ . . . . _ ,

ie. cAit sc~tois ea.a ce,CO~n.pwo caricta < 7,p. ., pn.,i .is. NA-t AND t,rst. Oe sicNte tr n er in.,s , i. o&it sc Nto

**H 99 I M "t " 9 43010200 25'0
,


